Ballot Datel

04/28/2025

04/28/2025

04/28/2025

04/28/2025

04/28/2025

04/28/2025

04/28/2025

04/28/2025

04/28/2025

04/28/2025

04/28/2025

Voter Name

BERUMEN II,LUIS ENRIQUO

BERUMEN, LUIS ENRIQUO

CARVER, TERRY LEE

DAWES, JAHMICAH CURVAN

LUEVANO, MARIA YESSENIA

MCQUEARY, PEGGY MARIE

MORTON, BOBBY JOE

NUNEZ, SONA LYNN

SMITH, DAREN FLOYD

SMITH, ELIZABETH DIANA

VASQUEZ,MELISSA ANN



